DC Motors for
precise motion applications
Product Guide
This document is for informational purposes only and should not be considered as a binding description of the products or their performance in all applications.
The performance data shown depicts typical performance under controlled laboratory conditions. Actual performance will vary depending on the operating
environment and application. AMETEK reserves the right to revise its products without notification. The noted characteristics represent standard products.
For products designed to meet specific applications, contact Pittman Motor Sales Department.
This catalog was produced for exclusive use by customers of Pittman products. No part of this book or technical information can be used, reproduced or altered
in any form without approval or proper authorization from AMETEK, Inc., and its global affiliates. This document is intended to be a guide for products and services
offered by the Pittman product group. Despite taking all precautions to avoid technical or typographical errors within the catalog some errors may exist. Because
most of our products involve a high degree of accuracy and precision we strongly recommend that you contact a Pittman technical advisor for more details and
specific application requirements.
3 www.haydonkerkpittman.com
 Instrument Grade Brushless DC Motors Available Motor Options
Series Diameter
inch [mm]
Torque
oz-in [ N-m ]
RPM Max
Encoders Gearboxes Brakes Drives
EC033A 1.3 [33] 3-8 [0.021-0.056] 12,000 R R A R R A
EC042B 1.66 [42] 9-25 [0.06-0.18] 9,000 R A R A R R A
EC044A 1.72 [44] 6-11 [0.043-0.081] 15,000 R A R C A C R R A
EC057C 2.25 [57] 11-40 [0.077-0.282] 12,000 R C C A R C A R
EC057B 2.25 [57] 20-83 [0.14-0.59] 6,000 R C A A R
EC057A 2.25 [57] 54-130 [0.38-0.93] 6,000 C A R C A R
EC083A 3.25 [83] 130-300 [0.09-2.1] 6,000 R A R
EC121A 4.75 [121] 431-928 [3.0-6.6] 5,000 R R
E3
0C
/D

RPM Max
Encoder Gearboxes Brakes Drives
ES030A 1.38 [35] 4-5.8 [0.028-0.040] 8,000 R R A A C R A
ES040A 1.65 [42] 12-19 [0.08-0.13] 8,000 R A R A A C C R R
ES050A 2.28 [58] 25-43 [0.176-0.30] 5,000 R A A R C R R
 Brush Commutated DC Motors Available Motor Options
Series
(Previous
Part #)
Diameter
inch [mm]
Torque
oz-in [ N-m ]
RPM Max
Encoders Gearboxes Brakes Drives Tach
DC022C 0.866 [22] 0.8-2 [0.005-0.014] 10,000 R A A R
DC026C 1.02 [26] 1.9-3.2 [0.013-0.022] 10,000 R A A R R A R
DC030B 1.18 [30] 1.6-2.6 [0.011-0.018] 10,000 R R R A R
DC030C 1.18 [30] 2.7-8.5 [0.019-0.060] 10,000 R R R A A R
DC032A 1.25 [32] 3.8-4.9 [0.027-0.035] 6,500 R R R A
DC040B 1.58 [40] 2.4-11.5 [0.016-0.08] 8,000 C R R A A R A A R R
DC054B 2.125 [54] 10-50 [0.07-0.35] 6,000 R C R R R R A R
DC057A 2.25 [57] 30-57 [0.21-0.40] 6,000 C R R A A R A
DC083A 3.25 [83] 80-230 [0.56-1.62] 6,000 A R R A R A
Brush Commutated DC Motors
E2
1C
/D